
TWENTIETH ANNIVERSARY SPECIALITY 

Sunday, 12 June 2016 

Results 

Open Single Breed Show 

Best Dog – Grantham’s Mizani Dorocco Raffaele 

Reserve Best Dog – Stenton’s Ir Ch Gaesten Desirable Danny 

Best Puppy Dog – Bullen’s Karbeni Nua Nemo 

Best Bitch – Nelson’s Desirable Diva at Nelbekio 

Reserve Best Bitch – Nelson’s Nelbekio Almost an Angel 

Best Puppy Bitch – Blunden’s Fullforge Free Horizons con Mikette 

Best In Show - Nelson’s Desirable Diva at Nelbekio 

Reserve Best In Show - Grantham’s Mizani Dorocco Raffaele 

Best Opposite Sex in Show - Grantham’s Mizani Dorocco Raffaele 

Best Puppy in Show - Blunden’s Fullforge Free Horizons con Mikette 

Best Veteran in Show - Shepherd’s Int Ir Ch Gaesten Razz n’Roll 

Class 1 – Veteran Dog 

1st Shepherd’s Int Ir Ch Gaesten Razz ‘n’ Roll  

2nd Kemp’s Ruffio del Grancanna  

3rd Beazant’s Teamtot Tatler 

4th Billup’s Gaesten Friendly Fellow 

Class 2 – Puppy Dog 

1st Bullen’s Karbeni Nua Nemo 

2nd Williams and Carless’ Rumolboys Alban Eilir 

Class 3 – Junior Dog 

1st Grantham’s Mizani Dorocco Raffaele 

2nd Arakelian’s Eggs Benedict 

3rd Williams and Carless’ Rumolboys Smart Spitfire 

4th Diana’s Mizani Dorocco Vincenzo  

Class 4 – Novice Dog 

1st Shorthouse’s Baroco Dulce Mungo 

2nd Bullen’s Karbeni Nua Nemo 



3rd Arakelian’s Eggs Benedict 

4th Macpherson’s Grancanna Fab Felice 

5th Walker’s Euonia Bluebell Boy 

Class 5 – Post Graduate Dog 

1st Grantham’s Mizani Dorocco Raffaele 

2nd Shorthouse’s Baroco Dulce Mungo 

3rd Walker’s Euonia Bluebell Boy 

Class 6 – Limit Dog 

1st Nelson’s Gaesten Zippy Zingo at Nelbekio 

Class 7 – Open Dog 

1st Grantham’s Mizani Dorocco Raffaele 

2nd Stenton’s Ir Ch Gaesten Desirable Danny 

3rd Kemp’s Grancanna Maximus 

4th Lightfoot’s Gaesten Just Jago at Joydon 

5th Lilley’s Regun Jumbo joins Fullforge  

Class 8 – Veteran Bitch 

1st Beazant’s Teamtot Tizwaz 

2nd DeBlasi’s Gaesten Leapin’ Lottie at Mianatra 

3rd Kemp’s Grancanna Bonni Bellezza 

4th Collis’ Ir Ch Gaesten Stormin’ Stella over Qwontox 

5th Tindall’s Grancann Bizzie Bea 

Class 9 – Puppy Bitch  

1st Blunden’s Fullforge Free Horizons con Mikette 

2nd Allanson’s Mianatra Call me Cuckoo 

Class 10 – Junior Bitch (No entries) 

Class 11 – Novice Bitch 

1st Ferguson’s Mizani Duca Adora 

2nd Stenton’s Gaesten Jicky’s Jewel 

Class 12 – Post Graduate Bitch 

1st Nelson’s Nelbekio Almost an Angel 

2nd Ferguson’s Mizani Jola Briar 



3rd Billups’ Iteru Riccia Barbera 

Res DeBlasi’s Mianatra Bound to be Blossom 

VHC Lillicrap’s Grancanna Seneca 

Best Head 

Lightfoot’s Just Jago at Joydon 

Best Coat 

Kemp’s Grancanna Bonni Bellezza 

 

Special Award Classes 

Special Yearling 

1st Williams’ and Carless’ Rumolboys Smart Spitfire 

2nd Nelson’s Nelbekio Almost an Angel 

3rd Williams and Carless’ Rumolboys Alban Eilir 

Res Arakelian’s Eggs Benedict 

VHC Bullen’s Karbeni Nua Nemo 

Special Open Dog 

1st Nelson’s Gaesten Zippy Zingo at Nelbekio 

2nd Shepherd’s Int Ir Ch Gaesten Razz n’Roll 

3rd Lightfoot’s Gaesten Just Jago at Joydon 

Res Stenton’s Ir Ch Gaesten Desirable Danny 

VHC Beazant’s Teamtot Tatler 

Special Open Bitch 

1st Williams and Carless’ Fullforge Floral Dancer 

2nd Billups’ Gaesten Friendly Fellow 

3rd DeBlasi’s Gaesten Leapin’ Lottie at Mianatra 

Res DeBlasi’s Mianatra Bound to be Blossom 

VHC Billups’ Iteru Riccia Barbera 


